
If one or more adverse events occurred, report four of the following:

If no adverse events occurred, report the following:

QDC

G8907

G8909

G8910

G8911

G8912

G8913

G8914

G8915

Corresponding Quality 
Measure

All four adverse events did not occur

Patient burn 

Patient burn did not occur

Patient fall in ASC facility 

Patient fall in ASC facility did not 
occur
Wrong site/side/patient/ procedure/
implant
Wrong site/side/patient/procedure/
implant did not occur

Hospital transfer/admission

Hospital transfer/admission did not 
occur

QUALITY DATA CODES (QDCs)

G8908




