QUALITY DATA CODES (QDCs)

Corresponding Quality Measure If no adverse events occurred, report the following:	QDC
All four adverse events did not occur	G8907
If one or more adverse events occurred, report four of the following	G8908
Patient burn did not occur	G8909
Patient fall in ASC facility	G8910
Patient fall in ASC facility did not occur	G8911
Wrong site/side/patient/ procedure/ implant	G8912
Wrong site/side/patient/procedure/ implant did not occur	G8913
Hospital transfer/admission	G8914
Hospital transfer/admission did not occur	G8915

